ZFSM

Virtalahde 24VAC, 105VA

Noratel suojamuuntaja
Reguloitu
24VAC/45A

P44

i

Tuotekoodi:
Sahkdnumero:
Valmistaja:

Tekniset tiedot

LF9984
7138738
Noratel

Tuoteryhma:
Valmistaja:
Alkuperamaa:

EN luokka:
Kuormitettavuus:
Lahtdjannite:

Pakkauksen korkeus:

Pakkauksen leveys:
Pakkauksen pituus:

Valmistajan
tuotekoodi:

Virtaldhteet
Noratel
Suomi

Taso 1
4,5A
AC24V

98 mm

109 mm
138 mm

3-051-084020
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